
 

Bangor Integrated Nursery School Term Dates 2022 - 2023 

Term 1  
Welcome Visit Days 25th August  -  Thursday 1st September


First Day of School  -  Friday 2nd September


Halloween Half term - Monday 31st October -  Friday 4th November (5 days)


Christmas Holidays - School closed Thursday 22nd December-Wednesday 4th January (10 days)


Term 2 
School starts back Thursday 5th January 


February Half Term - Monday 13th - Friday 17th February (5 days) 


St Patrick’s Day - Thursday 16th and Friday 17th March (2 days)


Easter Holidays - School closed Monday 3rd April  - Friday 14th April (10 days)


Term 3 
School starts back 17th April


May Day Bank Holiday - Monday 1st May


Late May Bank Holiday - Thursday 26th, Monday 29th, Tuesday 30th May (3 days)


Last Day of School - 30th June 2022


While these are the planned Term Dates for the 2022-2023 Academic Year it may be necessary to 
make some slight changes to these during the year due to circumstances outside of our control.  

Parents will always be given as much warning about any changes as possible.  


